
 

 

CANARA BANK 

PREMISES & ESTATE SECTION, 2ND FLOOR B 
WING, CIRCLE OFFICE BUILDING,PLOT NO C-14, 

G BLOCK, BKC, MUMBAI- 400 051. PH: 2672- 
8407/ 8465 

 
SALE NOTICE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES THROUGH E-AUCTION (ONLINE AUCTION)-PUBLIC 

Notice is hereby given to the effect that the immovable properties described herein, which are under 
the ownership of Canara Bank, will be sold through E-auction on the following terms & conditions. 

Date and time of E-auction: 20/05/2022 
 
Time: Between 12.00 noon to 1.00 pm (with 
unlimited extension of 5 minutes duration each till 
midnight of auction date) 

 
E-auction arranged by the service provider 
M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd, 
https://www.bankeauction.com 

Name and Address of the Owner Canara Bank, Premises & Estate Section, Circle 
Office, Mumbai. 
 

 
 
 

Sl 
No 

Name of the Property Type Details of Building Reserve 
Price 

(in lakhs) 

Bid 
Increase 

(in 
lakhs) 

EMD 
(in 

lakhs) 

1 Flat no. B 1301, Apollo 
Hiranandani Estate, 
Patlipada, Ghodbunder 
Road, Opp Hiranandani 
Hospet Thane W 

 
Residential 

Area 134.75 sqmt 231.20 05.00 23.12 

2 Flat no. 2503, 2504, 
2602 A Wing Tribeca 
CHSL Hiranandani 
Estate Ghodbunder 
Road, Thane W. 

 
Residential 

 
Area 239.07 sqmt 

469.57 05.00 46.9 

3 Land With building 
(basement + seven floor) 
at plot no. 90, Sarju IT 
Park, MIDC 7th street 
Andheri E, CTS no. 42, 
Oshiwara Village, Tal 
Andhier Mumbai- 400 
093. 

 
OFFICE Area: 1000 sqmt 3855.80 

 
10.00 385.58 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Last Date for receipt of KYC documents along with EMD: 18/05/2022 ,3:00PM 

 
 

Address in which the tender documents to be 
submitted 

CANARA BANK 
PREMISES & ESTATE 
SECTION, 2ND FLOOR B 
WING, CIRCLE OFFICE 
BUILDING,PLOT NO C-14, G 
BLOCK, BKC, MUMBAI- 400 
051. PH: 2672- 8407/ 8465 
 

EMD Remittance: on or before 18/05/2022 upto 12.00 pm by way of DD/PO (favouring, Canara 
Bank, Mumbai)/NEFT/RTGS/Fund Transfer favouring, CanaraBank, Mumbai as detailed in the 
terms and conditions against each property as above and submit along with KYC document. 

 
 

For detailed terms and conditions of sale, please refer the link E-Auction provided in Canara 
Bank website (www.canarabank.com) or may contact Senior Manager, Canara Bank, Premises 
& Estate Section, Circle Office, Mumbai. 
Email: emcomcity@canarabank.com 
or contact online service provider - M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd,  
Contact Person: Mr. Gangadhar Naik Gonkar (9900711744) , Mr. Hareesh Gowda 
(9594597555)  
Portal: https://www.bankeauction.com,  
Email id: karnataka@c1india.com; hareesh.gowda@c1india.com;  
For further details Canara Bank, Estate Policy & Control Section, General Administration 
Wing, Head Office, Bangalore may be contacted during office hours on any working day 

 
Phone: 022-2672 8407/ 8465, Email: emcomcity@canarabank.com 

 
OR contact M/s. C1 India Pvt. Ltd, https://c1india.com,  
Phone -9594597555; 9900711744 

 
The property can be inspected on working days with prior appointments only. 

 
 

Place: Mumbai                                                                      DEPUTY GENERAL MANAGER 
Date:  26/04/2022                                                            PREMISES & ESTATE SECTION,  
                                                                                       2ND FLOOR B WING, CIRCLE OFFICE   
                                                                                       BUILDING,PLOT NO C-14, G BLOCK,  
                                                                                                      BKC, MUMBAI 

 


